/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESU

Ll Sl o

PENNSYLVANIA

WESTERN PENNSYLVANIA SPORTSMEN'S

CLUB

MURRYSVILLE, PA
10/23/2022
FALL SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FALL SHOOT

34 Attended

CH ERIC J SCHOEN

M1 MELVIN J KUKICH
AAl  JUSTIN E LANCASTER
Al FREDERICK M CROMLING
B1 TYLER NEWHOUSE
c1 WYATT MOORE

D1 THOMAS NEUMANN
VTCH MELVIN J KUKICH
SVCH BUTCH DAUGHERTY
LYCH PAULA J CALETRI

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FALL SHOOT

49 Attended

CH
AAl
Al
Bl
C1
D1
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

MELVIN J KUKICH
JUSTIN E LANCASTER
TIMOTHY MALOBERTI
TYLER NEWHOUSE
CORBIN T NEUMANN
THOMAS NEUMANN
MELVIN J KUKICH
STEVE KENNEDY
PAULA J CALETRI
HARRY NEIL

CALIFORNIA HILL GUN CLUB
BROWNSVILLE, PA
10/30/2022

HAUNTED BIRDS

95
94
93
86
85
88
87
94
82
78

93
89
85
87
77
83
93
82
78
78

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: HAUNTED

BIRDS

33 Attended

CH H W CONSTANTIN NELSON
M1 RON BRANDENBURG

M2 NATE T BOWSER

M3 RYAN SMITH

AA1l  JUSTIN E LANCASTER
AA2  MARK CLARKE

Al JEFF KOVAL

A2 DAVE RODERICK

A3 TROY SHIELDS

B1 JAMES D MURPHY

B2 MARK A ZAVATCHAN

B3 TOM PAVEL

C1 ALBERT L SMITH

c2 AMY SHOWMAN

c3 AIDEN O SCHULTZ

D1 MICHAEL T KASIMIRSKY
D2 RAYMOND KAZMIERCZAK
D3 RON WHITE JR

SJCH AIDEN O SCHULTZ

VTCH H W CONSTANTIN NELSON
VTRU RON BRANDENBURG

VT3 GREG SACKETT

SVCH BUTCH DAUGHERTY
SVRU JAMES D MURPHY

SV3  TOM PAVEL

LYCH CINDY HARDING

LYRU AMY SHOWMAN

LY3 NANCY BRANDENBURG

October 2022 / Clay Target Nation
/ Clay Target Nation

94
94
93
93
93
91
89
84
83
88
88
87
85
79
76
83
81
78
76
94
94
93
92
88
87

79
75

; FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: HAUNTED

BIRDS

60 Attended

CH RYAN SMITH

M1 JOHN S PATTON HUTCHINS
M2 NATE T BOWSER

M3 MARK ALTOMARI

AA1l  JASON BRITTON

AA2  MARK CLARKE

AA3  JUSTIN E LANCASTER
Al MARK BOOTH

A2 JEFF KOVAL

A3 STEVE PLUSQUELLIC

B1 TOM PAVEL

B2 CINDY HARDING

B3 CHRIS SCHULTZ

Cl KEVIN B SCHROYER - SR
Cc2 AMY SHOWMAN

Cc3 AIDEN O SCHULTZ

D1 PAUL E MEANS

D2 RAYMOND KAZMIERCZAK
D3 ERIC S DURST

E1l JOSEPH S MARIAN JR
E2 BRAD T WILKINSON
SJCH  JAKE HAMILTON

SJRU  MARTIN T ADDIS

SJ3 AIDEN O SCHULTZ
JRCH EVAN P MEANS

JRRU  MAX KAZMIERCZAK
JR3 TAYLOR HAMILTON
VTCH JOHN S PATTON HUTCHINS
VTRU MARK ALTOMARI

VT3 KEVIN SHEEN

SVCH BUTCH DAUGHERTY
SVRU STEVE KENNEDY

Sv3 TOM PAVEL

LYCH CINDY HARDING

LYRU AMY SHOWMAN

LY3 NANCY BRANDENBURG
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